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
this 3 bedroom, 2 storey. The master has its
own 4 pc. ensuite. A spacious kitchen makes
family meals happy. Cozy family room means
relaxstion. See this 1800 sq. ft. model with
quality cabinets and broadloom. Call Betty In-
gle.

GARY THOMAS -BROKER

JOHN WALKER 878-3991
MIKE MORGAN 878-8093
LINDSAY McLAREN 854-2451

MAURICE MILJOUR 878-5093
LORNE GUNDLACK 878-3155

22 ontario st. s., milton
(across from Milton Mall
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superb 2 storey. For your living pleasure it in-
cludes 4 bdrms.. 2 baths, family rm. with
fireplace. rec room, inground pool, fenced
r-ﬂwiﬂlwm,ﬂmhc-ﬂun

backing onto a park. Make it yours! Call Re- ;_

jane Petroff
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longer! Investigate the purchase of this 4
bdrm. townhome with living and dining
areas, extra washroom, play room, storage

space and air conditioner. This could be a |
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YOU WOULDN'T throw cash out the win-

dow—but you do while renting! Get your |

money working. Call today on this 3 bed-

room, 1% bath townhome. Ask for Maurice |
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ADMIRATION TIME inside and outside!
Don’t miss seeing the beautifully landscaped
property with fenced yard. Come indoors to
see the antique brick fireplace in living rm.,

dining rm., walkout from kitchen and 3 bed- '_
rooms. Eye-appealing from “stem to stern’”” |
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WELL PLANNED FAMILY HOME. Living in
this 4 bedroom backsplit revolves round a
huge eatin kitchen with easy access to
living room dining room and family room
with fireplace and walk out to pool sized
vard. Double garage has entry to house. Airy
basement, 2 full baths enradicate morning
line-ups. See it with Audrey or Ken Newaell

AUDREY NEWELL
KEN NEWELL
MURRAY HOOD
REJANE PETROFF
JUNE JELL
HAZELHOFRTON
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BEAUTY AND THE BEST of everything are
found in this outstanding family
home —quality cupboards and broadioom, 3

with walkout and fireplace. fenced nicely
landscaped lot, partiaily completed rec rm.
Seeing is believing, so call and ask for Hazel
e RS R e AR B $110,900.
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T MOVE YOU nothing willl

Dorset Park 4 bedroom split
-lwith-lt-inkhm#iiblﬂu,nhdvﬂn-
rec rm., large deck and fenced yard
shaded by mature trees. It's ever so nice! See

CHERISHED YESTERDAYS are reflected in
this centuiy stone residence on 2% escarp-
ment acres. Gracious tomorrows will be
yours! Old pine floors and original wain-
scotting enhance the interior with spacious
living and dining rms., 3 bedrooms, 2 full
baths, mn. fl. laundry. Doubile garage and 2
drivesheds. Don't miss seeing this! Call Pat

. Lambenrt

STOP THE WORLDI! Hare's the place to get
offi An immaculete upgraded 3 bedroom
bungalow highlighted by good landscaping
and an inground pool with change house.
Come see the numerous improvements
made by the present owners. Call Maurice
Miljouwr. .

DON'T BE A “DRIVE BUYER.” You won't
know that this backsplif includes 4 bed-
rooms, 2 full baths, updated kitchen,
gorgeous family room and a very privata
back yard. Must be seen to be appreciated.
Contact Mike Morgan

878-5339
878-5339
878-8659
878-8282
8/8-3686
878-1590




